
Transition Committee for the Reorganized Town of Zionsville

Mike Deiss – mdeiss@indy.rr.com - Union Twp

Tim Haak – thaak@zionsville-in.gov - Zionsville Town Council

Art Harris – aharris@zionsville-in.gov - Zionsville Town Council

Dan Montgomery – dan@montgomeryaviation.net - Union Twp

Jeff Papa – jpapa@iga.in.gov - Eagle Twp

Matt Price – mprice@zionsville-in.gov - Zionsville Town Council

Jim Sanford – sancofb@aol.com - Union Twp

Rob Schein – rschein@kdlegal.com - Eagle Twp

Ralph Stacy – stacylabolts@indy.rr.com - Eagle Twp

Sub-Committee Assignments --

Governance Land Use and Planning
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Budget/Finance Parks

Matt Price
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Public Safety Infrastructure

Art Harris
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